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Scenario 1: Continuous upward trend

Assume the index grows by 10% daily for 4 trading days

120%

100%

Cumulative performance

Index Ind?x. Daily 2X
cumulative -
level product
return

80%

produc! r
60% -+

100.0 100.0
40%
110.0 10% 120.0 20% 20%
20% 121.0 21% 144.0 44% 42%
0% 1331 33% 172.8 73% 66%
Day 0 Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4
146.4 46% 207.4 107% 93%

—lndex s 2x of Index accu. Return = Leveraged product
accu. Return accu. Return

2X leveraged ETF’s performance is better than two times the benchmark’s cumulative performance in general when held for
periods longer than one trading day

- Zero management fee and tracking error are assumed.

Source : Nasdaq
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Scenario 2: Continuous downward trend

Assume the index falls by 10% daily for 4 trading days

0%
-10%
-20%
-30%
-40%
-50%
-60%
-70%
-80%

Day O Day 1 Day 2 Day 4
Index weeeenens 2% 0f Index accu. Return Leveraged product
accu. Return accu. Return

Day 3

100.0
90.0
81.0
72.9
65.6

Cumulative performance

Index
cumulative
return

Daily 2X
product

0% 100.0 0% 0%
-10% 80.0 -20% -20%
-19% 64.0 -36% -38%
-27% 512 -49% -54%
-34% 41.0 -59% -69%

2X leveraged ETF’s performance is better than two times the benchmark’s cumulative performance in general when held for

periods longer than one trading day

+ Zero management fee and tracking error are assumed.

Source : Nasdaq
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Scenario 3: Volatile market

Assume the index has returned to its previous level in a volatile market

0%

-5% - Cumulative performance
-10% CUI['E[:JIE?:VL‘ E?(;lgli):
-15% —
-20% 100.0 0% 100.0 0% 0%
-25% 90.0 -10% 80.0 20% -20%
-30% v D 99.0 1% 96.0 -4% 2%
-35% 84.2 -16% 67.2 -33% -32%

—_— \nlx:::z - D a;: of Index i?fRemm E feveraged Dp?idtm 1000 0% 925 s G2

accu. Return accu. Return

2X leveraged ETF's performance is worse than two times the benchmark’s cumulative performance in general when held for
periods longer than one trading day

« Zero management fee and tracking error are assumed.

Source : Nasdaq
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